

Presenting Sponsor - \$3,000

Exclusive – One Opportunity Available

- Name/logo on the RFF Airport Hangar Screen ahead of each film block all weekend long
- Six (6) RFF VIP PASSES to all screenings, social hours, Red Carpet Party
- Opportunity to hang Name/Branded Banner at the RFF theater in the Aransas County Airport
- Opportunity to provide a 30 second video clip/commercial to be included in the previews of each film block screening.
- Recognition as "Official Screening Sponsor" for one agreed upon RFF film block
- Name/logo and recognition as "Presenting Sponsor" on RFF marketing and event collateral (including VIP Passes)
- Name/logo and recognition as "Presenting Sponsor" in RFF program
- Full page color ad (8.5 inches x 5.5 inches) on the back cover of the RFF program
- Name/logo and recognition as "Presenting Sponsor" displayed on signage during RFF
- Prominent verbal recognition as "Presenting Sponsor" during RFF
- Recognition as "Presenting Sponsor" in all broadcast promotions (radio and television)
- Name/logo/hashtag and recognition as "Presenting Sponsor" on all RFF social media posts (5,000+ followers)
- One (1) dedicated Facebook post (5,000+ followers)
- Name/logo, and recognition RFF "Presenting Sponsor" in all RFF e-blasts (3,000+ subscribers)
- Name/logo, and recognition as RFF "Presenting Sponsor" on Rockport Film Festival website
- Name/logo, and recognition as RFF "Presenting Sponsor" on RCA website
- Name/logo, and recognition as RFF "Presenting Sponsor" on Rockport Rotary Club's website
- Name/logo on RCA's website online RFF Event Registration Form

Producer Sponsorship - \$1,000

Select One of Six (6) Exclusive Opportunities Available

- 1. Courtyard 3. Award Ceremony 5. T-Shirt-SOLD
- 2. Red Carpet 4. Local Flavor 6. Hospitality

(Selection made by sponsor and are available on a first come first serve basis.)

- Name/logo on the RFF Airport Hangar Screen ahead of each film block all weekend long
- Four (4) RFF VIP PASSES to all screenings, social hours, Red Carpet Party
- Opportunity to hang Name/Branded Banner at the RFF theater in the Aransas County Airport
- Recognition as "Official Screening Sponsor" for one agreed upon RFF film block
- Name/logo and recognition as "Producer Sponsor" on RFF marketing and event collateral (including VIP Passes)
- Name/logo and recognition as "Producer Sponsor" in RFF program
- Full page black and white ad (8.5 inches x 5.5 inches) on the interior of the RFF program
- Name/logo and recognition as "Producer Sponsor" displayed on signage during RFF
- Prominent verbal recognition as "Producer Sponsor" during RFF
- Name/logo/hashtag and recognition as "Producer Sponsor" on all RFF social media posts (5,000+ followers)
- One (1) dedicated Facebook post (5,000+ followers)
- Name/logo, and recognition RFF "Producer Sponsor" in all RFF e-blasts (3,000+ subscribers)
- Name/logo, and recognition as RFF "Producer Sponsor" on Rockport Film Festival website
- Name/logo, and recognition as RFF "Producer Sponsor" on RCA website
- Name/logo, and recognition as RFF "Producer Sponsor" on Rockport Rotary Club website
- Name/logo on RCA's website online RFF Event Registration Form



Director Sponsor - \$500

Multiple Available

- Name/logo on the RFF Airport Hangar Screen ahead of each film block all weekend long
- Two (2) RFF VIP PASSES to all screenings, social hours, Red Carpet Party
- Opportunity to hang Name/Branded Banner at the RFF theater in the Aransas County Airport
- Name/logo and recognition as "Director Sponsor" on RFF marketing and event collateral (including VIP Passes)
- Name/logo and recognition as "Director Sponsor" in RFF program
- Half page black and white ad (4.25 inches x 5.5 inches) on the interior of the RFF program
- Name/logo and recognition as "Director Sponsor" displayed on signage during RFF
- Prominent verbal recognition as "Director Sponsor" during RFF
- Name/logo/hashtag and recognition as "Director Sponsor" on RFF social media posts (5,000+ followers)
- Name/logo, and recognition RFF "Director Sponsor" in all RFF e-blasts (3,000+ subscribers)
- Name/logo, and recognition as RFF "Director Sponsor" on Rockport Film Festival website
- Name/logo, and recognition as RFF "Director Sponsor" on RCA website
- Name/logo, and recognition as RFF "Director Sponsor" on Rockport Rotary Club website
- Name/logo on RCA's website online RFF Event Registration Form

Supporting Actor Sponsorship - \$250

Multiple Available

- Name/logo on the RFF Airport Hangar Screen ahead of each film block all weekend long
- One (1) RFF VIP PASSES to all screenings, social hours, Red Carpet Party
- Opportunity to hang Name/Branded Banner at the RFF theater in the Aransas County Airport
- Name/logo and recognition as "Supporting Actor Sponsor" on RFF marketing collateral
- Name/logo and recognition as "Supporting Actor Sponsor" in RFF program
- Name/logo and recognition as "Supporting Actor Sponsor" displayed on signage during RFF
- Prominent verbal recognition as "Supporting Actor Sponsor" during RFF
- Name/logo/hashtag and recognition as "Supporting Actor Sponsor" on RFF social media posts (5,000+ followers)
- Name/logo, and recognition RFF "Supporting Actor Sponsor" in all RFF e-blasts (3,000+ subscribers)
- Name/logo, and recognition as RFF "Supporting Actor Sponsor" on Rockport Film Festival website
- Name/logo, and recognition as RFF "Supporting Actor Sponsor" on RCA website
- Name/logo, and recognition as RFF "Supporting Actor Sponsor" on Rockport Rotary Club website
- Name/logo on RCA's website online RFF Event Registration Form

*SPONSOR COMMITMENTS RECEIVED BY OCTOBER 1 WILL BE INCLUDED IN EVENT Print Marketing Collateral Under IRS rules, contributions to this event are tax deductible to the fullest extent of the law.

BECOME A SPONSOR! CONTACT:

Karol Stewart Director of Development and Membership Relations karol@rockportartcenter.com 106 South Austin Street Rockport, Texas 78372 Office: 361.729.5519 |Mobile/Text: 812-345-3040 RockportArtCenter.com